B1 Dovetail Bullpup 20022| B27 |Grub screw M3x8 19742
B2 Screw Mdx 14 (Biathlon) 5207 B28 |Grubscrew M3x16 19759
B3 Cheekrest Piece Bobcat 19336| B29 |Hammer adjuster Dreamline 20050
B4 Spring 0,5x2,5x6,1 11501| B30 |House hammer adjsuter Bullpup 20025
B5 Steel Ball 3,175mmv1.2.3.4.5 11527| B31 |Screw M4x50special 2535
B6 Safety lever 32,5mm 19860 B32 |Spring 0,5x2,5x6,1 11501
B6.1 Safety knob 11200 B33 |Steel Ball 3mm 4066
B7 Safety pivot Bullpup 20056| B34 |Poweradjuster Crown 19908
B7.1 Grub screw M3x8 19742] B35 |Countersunk screw M3x10 2508
B8 Trigger sear \V7,8,12 19177 B36 |TopNut for threaded rod, special M5 20119
B9 Trigger wheel 11525 B37 |Threaded rod M5 20120
B10 Countersunk screw M3x6 2504| B38 |Stock Bullpup Air Bottle 19888
B11 Spring 0,4x2,5x15 11504-2[ B39 |Rubber ball 19227,
B12 Triggercatch Bullpup Dreamline 20051| B40 |Cup pointgrub screw M5x4 11201
B13 Grub screw M3x8 19742| B41 |Spring 0,2x2,2x5 2590
B13.1  |Grub screw M3x10 11508| B42 |Cylindrical pin 2h6x6 19601
B14 L-Trigger part Dreamline 20134| B43  [Screw coned 4,2x19 4514
B15 NOT USED 20047| B44  |Bottle adapter, long, Bullpup 20128
B16 Linkage Trigger Bullpup (Air Bottle) 20144| B45 |Rubbersteel washer M12 11507
B17 Clevis Trigger Bullpup 20038| B46 [Bottle adapter cover 20138,
B18 Cup point grub screw M3x3 2562 B47 |Steel ball 5mm 12017
B19 Cylindrical pin 1,5m6x6 19585 B48 |Grub screw M3x10 11508
B20 Trigger bracket Bullpup 20048 B49 |Piston, steel, to the bottle adapter cover 20139
B21 Cylindrical pin 2h6x16v3 16023 B50 |Adjusting screw, bottle adapter cover 20137
B22 Triggerguard HW98 15008| B51 |CPK1,5m6x6 19585
B23 Adjustable trigger blade 19136 B52 |Countersunk screw Mdx10 2505
B24 Grub screw M2,5x2,5 12035 B53  |Barel support, Dovetail Bullpup 20154
B25 Screw coned 4,2x16 11622] B54 |Barrel support (only on Bullpup with long barrel) 20162
B26 Spring holder 20035 B55  [O-ring 20x1NBR 70 (only on Bullpup with long barrel) 20159

B56 |Filler, barrel support dovetail, (only on barrel without shroud) 20164

MATERIAL:

DRAWN

4

NAME

DATE

CHANGE DATE

REVISION

3

B40

TITLE:

Dreamline Bullpup
Air Bottle

DWG NO.

F10104

SCALE:1:3

2

ARTNO.

ART NO.

SHEET 1 OF 1

|



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


